Fuel Tax Act

Registered / Approved Fuel Dye Suppliers

Last updated: April 3, 2023

Fuel Dye Contacts

The following companies have been authorized to supply fuel dye for marking tax-exempt fuel
in the Province of Alberta. Fuel suppliers that wish to acquire fuel dye from a company that is

not on this list should have that company contact Tax and Revenue Administration (TRA).

Company Name Contact / Address / Email Phone Number

Laura Dewar

Innospec Canada Ltd.
(403) 827-9935
Calgary, AB
Email: laura.dewar@innospecinc.com
Innospec Fuel Specialties

Peter Gupta
(780) 447-8247

(direct line)
(780) 452-6655

(general office)

Canadian Distributor: Univar Solutions
16911-118 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T5J 1H3

Email: Peter.gupta@univarcanada.com

Muhammad Ibrahim
REDA Canada Ltd.
Unit 2, 4816 35B Street SE (587) 718-7108
Calgary, AB
REDA Canada Ltd. Email: Muhammad.ibrahim@redachem.com
Igbal Siddiqui
Unit 2, 4816 35B Street SE
Calgary, AB T2B 3N1
Email: igbal.siddiqui@redachem.com
William Kelly
P.O. Box 480
Newtown, Pennsylvania (215) 860-2165
US.A. 18940
United Color Manufacturing Inc. Email: wikelly@unitedcolor.com
Kathy Meyers
P.O. Box 480
Newtown, Pennsylvania 1-800-852-5942
US.A. 18940

Email: kmeyers@unitedcolor.com

(587) 998-4020
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